T9600000067

OFFICE USE ONLY (Document #)		}	
	Corporation od Trail		
		OFFICE USE ONLY	
CORPORATION NAME(S) &	DOCUMENT NUM	BER(S) (if known):	
1. (Corporation Name) 2.		(Document #)	400001693634 -0171979501102003 *****87.50 *****87.50
(Corporation Name)		(Document #)	
(Corporation Name) 4.		(Document #)	
(Corporation Name)		(Document #)	三
Walk in Pick up time Mail out Will wait	Photocopy	Certified Copy Certificate of S	≅ 0
NEW FILINGS	AMENDMI	ents	
Profit	Amendment		
NonProfit	Resignation of R	.A., Officer/Director	
Limited Liability	Change of Registe	ered Agent	
Domestication	Dissolution/Withd	rawal	
Other	Merger		
		C. TAY	
OTHER FILNGS	REGISTRATIO	N/ [82.50
Annual Report	QUALIFICATION	N	
Fictitious Name	Foreign]	
Name Reservation	Limited Partnersh Reinstatement	[3, 1	Jers
	Trademark	Refund.	-
	Other		
CR2E031(9/92)		Exa	miner's Initials dec

CR2E031(9/92) T9600006-7

Florida Department of State, Sandra B. Mortham, Secretary of State

APPLICATION FOR THE REGISTRATION OF A TRADEMARK OR SERVICE MARK PURSUANT TO CHAPTER 495. FLORIDA STATUTES

TO:	Division of Corpora Post Office Box 632	ations	Name & address to whom acknowledgement should be sent:		
Tallahassee, FL 32	314	Global World Corporation			
			216 Summerwood Trail		
			Maitland, Florida 32751		
			(407) 339-1273 Daytime Telephone number		
		PAR	TI		
1. (a) Applic	ant's name: Global	World Corporat	ion		
(b) Applica	ant's business address:	216 Summerwood	Trail		
		Maitland, FL 3			
			itate/Zip		
	ant's telephone number		273 圣德 6		
(3) Federal En	eartnership Limit un individual, gistration number:l nployer Identification	ted Partnership \textbf{Q}\text{\text{C}} \text{K62631} Number: \textsquare 59-29	Other: The state of the state o		
(i.e., fur	ark to be registered is niture moving services	a service mark, the se, diaper services, hous	rvices in connection with which the mark is used: se painting services, etc.)		
(b) If the ma	ark to be registered is lies sportswear, cat fo	a trademark, the good od, barbecue grills, sh	s in connection with which the mark is used oe laces, etc.)		
A label	for canned or	bottled juices	•		
(c) The mode This ma	or manner in which th rk will be used	e mark is used:(i.e., la i exclusively t	bels, decals, newspaper advertisements,brochures, etc.) o label canned or bottled juices.		
CR2E014(1/95)		(Contin	ued)		

(d) The class(e) in 32	which goods or services fall:	
1. Date first used t		RT II ated company(must include month, day and year)
1. The mark to be	e registered is: (If logo/design is incl ds or less)	(b) Date first used in Florida: October (1995) RT III uded, please give brief written description which must be
B & G Sunsh	This logo is a B placed	inside of a G
2. DISCLAIMER NO CLAIM IS MA		TO USE THE TERM " _Sunshine
23	Typed or printed Applicant's signature or at	"APART FROM THE MARK AS SHOWN. The see and say that I am the owner and the applicant herein, or that I am other person except a related company has the right to use such mark as to be likely to deceive or confuse or to be mistaken therefor. I make racknowledge that I have read the application and know the contents. The name of applicant the signature.
COUNTY OF	Transler (List name	e and title) 16. James H. Stelling personally to me
	CONTROL TORNELLY Sometime According to the control According to the	Notary Public Signature Notary Printed Name
	Seal	My Commission Expires:

FEE: \$87.50 per class

UNSWINE UNITED 100%

FROM CONCENTINATE

NET VIT 46 FE 02 (1 0T 14 0Z)



GLOBAL WORLD CORPORATION 191000000000000007

216 Summerwood Trail 🗖 Maitland, Florida 32751

Internet E-Mail gwc@magicnet.net

Phone (407)339-1273

FAX (407)331-3521

Cellular (407)257-2552

". La 1

X

February 23, 1996

Division of Corporations Ms. Brenda T. P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314-6327

Dear Brenda:

Regarding our Trade Mark #T000000067 for the B & G Sunshine label, I am enclosing the forms that you mailed to me to permanently assign the Trade Mark jointly to Bruchin Grove, Inc. and Global World Corporation.

You may remember that I called to ask how to complete these forms. It was made difficult by the fact that Mr. Tao of Bruchin Grove, Inc. was in Taiwan at present time. You instructed me that it was okay to use two forms separately.

If you have any questions about this transfer, please call me at 800-203-4421. We do, in fact, have urgency to get this accomplished ASAP.

Sincerely,

James H. Stelling

President

20000172733 -02/28/46--01107--001 *****50.00 *****50.00

Name Availabi≢ty

Document (Examiner

Updater

Upgaller Venfyer

Asknowledgement

W. P. Verdyer

J2/9/16

R. AGENT

BALANCE DUE \$_____

Florida Department of State, Sandra B. Mortham, Secretary of State

ASSIGNMENT OF MARK REGISTRATION

1. The mark	to be assigned is:					
1	3 & G Shunshi	ле			,	65
Registration	Number: T9600	0000067				(5)
2. ASSIGNO	OR:					الدي.
	obal World Co	rporatio	n			
(If Assignor	is a corporation, th	e state in wh	nich incorpo	orated) Florida	1	
Address: 2	16 Summerwood	Trail				
City: Mait	lanđ		_State/Zip_	lorida : 751		
3. ASSIGNE	EE:	(5,73	18T) [T			
Name: Br	uchin Grove,	Inc. and	Global	World Corpora	ation Kl	JI631
				rated)_Florida		
Address:	216 Summerwood	od Trail				
City:	Mait. und		_State/Zip	Florida 32751	l	
" MICH UIC	(ck) is hereby assign	ned by GL	mark, toget	of the business cor	ill of the bu	the use
James 4	Stelling	Assignee)	ent	<u> </u>		
	(Assignor)	1		(Assignee)	
By Jame	s H. Stellin	a Pres.	_Ву	NA		
Signed	,	<i>-</i>				· <u> </u>
On this 2	day of <u>Jel</u> beared before me,	Buary.	19 96.	James H. S	telling	
U wh	o is personally kn ose identity I prov	own to me ed on the ba	sis ofF	Turida Drive	is hice	nse_
(Notary Seal)	THERESA M. Notary Public, Sta My comm. expires Comm. No. Co	te of Florida Dec. 5, 1998		Larga L Signature of Notari	Public 11	k

Instructions: The assignment must be signed by both the assignee and the assignor. If a corporation, an officer of the corporation must sign. Both the assignee and the assignor's signature must be acknowledged before a Notary Public. If you need assistance, call the Trademark Section at (904) 487-6051.

FILING FEE: \$50

Florida Department of State, Sandra B. Mortham, Secretary of State

ASSIGNMENT OF MARK REGISTRATION

1. The mark to be assigned is:

B & G S	Shunshine	
Registration Number:	T9600000067	· •
2. ASSIGNOR:		
Name: Global Wo	orld Corporation	
(If Assignor is a corpo	ration, the state in which incorporated) Flor	rida
Address: 216 Summ	nerwood Trail	
City: Maitland	State/Zip_Florida 32	751
3. ASSIGNEE:	Grove, Inc. and Global World Cor	
(If Assignor is a corpor	ration, the state in which incorporated) Flor	ida
Address: 216 Sun	nmerwood Trail	
City: Maitlan	od State/Zip_Florida 3:	2751
winch the mark is u	nterest in and to said mark, together with the goused (or that part of the good will of the busines by assigned by	od will of the business in
X) Culdan	(the Assignor)	
Kou Hwa Tao /Pre	sidenthe Assignee) Bruchin Grove, Inc.	
	X) Hacebook	(21)
(Assignor)	Kou Hwa Tao (Ar.	signee)
Ву	By	
Signed	<u>√1,</u>	74 pr 27 p
On this day of personally appeared bef	, 19, iore me,	FIR 5 - 808
who is perso whose identi	onally known to me ity I proved on the basis of	Assignees
	den ty: No	d.
(Notary Seal)	Signature of	Notary Public
	מיליותוחור לו	

Instructions: The assignment must be signed by both the assignee and the assignor. If a corporation, an officer of the corporation must sign. Both the assignee and the assignor's signature must be acknowledged before a Notary Public. If you need assistance, call the Trademark Section at (904) 487-6051.

FILING FEE: \$50

後附文件 內 高 芝 之簽名或蓋章經 中華民國臺灣臺北地方法院公證處公證人認證 公證人 林 炫 秋

Attested on this ______,

at the Taiwan Taipei District Court, Republic

of China. That the signature(s)/seal(s)

of Kou Hwa Tao

in attached document is/are authentic.

Lin, Hsien-Chiu Notary Public, Taipei District Court, Taiwan, Rep. of China

Case. 16482